
 

 
Annie………………………………..……………………………………..….……Nora Newkirk 
Oliver Warbucks…………………………………………………………….……..Daniel McDill 
Miss Hannigan……………………..……………………..……………..……..Chelsea Farmer 
Grace Ferrell ………………………………………………………….…………….…..Larin Do 
Rooster Hannigan…………………………………..………………….……………..Glen Price 
Lily St Regis………………………………...……………………………………..Paighton Hall 
Bert Healy / Drake……………………..……………………………………………Tim Haynes 
Lt Ward…………………………………………………..………………………Matthew Wright 
Bundles…………………………….……………………………………….……Zachary Collins 

Molly ……………...Kenadee Lange 
Kate ……………..…Hattie LaForge 
Tessie………….……….Greta Viets 
Pepper………….…..….Evie Moore 
July……………...….Adelaide Jones 
Duffy…………………..Hope Larson 

Maxine……..Charlotte Stockton 
Karen Sue……….Maisy Shinkle 
Marilyn………...Kayley Newland 
Kimmie………..…..Lucy McAfee 
Janis…………...Darby Heckman 
Angela…………....Marin Haynes 

Apple Seller………………...……………………………………………………….Jenny Soper 
Sophie……………………………………………………..…………....................Terri Barbera 
Mrs. Greer……………………………….…………………………………….……Skyler Jones 
Mrs. Pugh……………………..……………………………………...……………Carin Barwick 
Cecille……………………….………………………………………….…...……..Lena Blackert 
Annette ………………………..…….………………………………..…………..Callie Hagood 
Star to Be…………………..……………...……………………..……………..Payton Sanders 
Boylen Sisters…………………………………...Sherri Durbin, Terri Barbera, Lena Blackert 
Sound Effects Man.…………………………..………………………………Brenden Spillman 
Wacky…………...……………..……………..………………..………………..Payton Sanders 
Eddie……………………………..……..…………..…………………….……..Zachary Collins 
Dog Catcher…………………………………..………..…………………………..Aiden Drews 
Asst Dog Catcher……………….………………………………………..……..Judah Williams 
Woman 1 ……………………………………….…………………………………..Skyler Jones 
Man 1……………………………………………..……….……………………..Zachary Collins 
Man 2…………………………...………..……………….…………………..Brenden Spillman 
Woman 2………………………………..…………………….………………Emmalee Hoggatt 
Woman 3……………………………………..…………………..………………Ashlee Hoggatt 
(Wo)Man 3………………………………..….………………...……………..Meredith Williams 
Man 4……..………………..…………………………………………………..……..Bobby Hise 
Woman 4……………..……………..………….……………..…………………..Carin Barwick 
Policeman………………………….……………..……………..……………..Logan McMullen 
Usherette……………………………...………..………………...……………..Evalyn Axthelm 
President Roosevelt……………………………………………...………………Jeffrey Gettler 
President’s Cabinet ……………………………………………..………..….Neewollah Board 
Orphan Chorus​ ​ ​ ​ Adult Chorus & Street Kids 

Mary Chaplin 
Emerie Clubine 
Meranda Corle 
Brooklyn Devore 
Blythe Estes 
Lucy Fischer 
Emma Goins 
Lydia Goins 
Iris Goodwin 
Aidy Gray 
Harliegh Hale 
Sadie Hoover 
 

Anastasia Huser 
Lucy Huser 
Magdalene Huser 
Stella Newkirk 
McKenzie Seel 
Greycen Smith-Stephens 
Ella Sollenberger 
Quinnlyn Suppes 
Adelyn Tuggle 
Tinsley Tuggle 
Haven Vest 
River Vest 

Evalyn Axthelm 
Terri Barbera 
Carin Barwick 
Lena Blackert 
Lillian Bonilla 
Mary Boulanger 
Kindy Chappell 
Sarah Coder 
Zachary Collins 
Aiden Drews 
Amy Duensing 
Sherri Durbin 

Wally Fischer 
Jamie Goodwin 
Lyric Goodwin 
Eliza Griggs 
Callie Hagood 
Tim Haynes 
Bobby Hise 
Ashlee Hoggatt 
Audrey Hoggatt  
Emmalee Hoggatt 
Skyler Jones 

Landon Long 
Logan McMullen 
Sarah Roth 
Payton Sanders 
Madeline Seel 
Shane Sollenberger 
Jenny Soper 
Brenden Spillman 
Ethan Suppes 
Judah Williams 
Meredith Williams 

 


